
Date
1-Sep
2-Sep
3-Sep
4-Sep
5-Sep
6-Sep
7-Sep
8-Sep
9-Sep

10-Sep
11-Sep
12-Sep
13-Sep
14-Sep
15-Sep
16-Sep
17-Sep
18-Sep
19-Sep
20-Sep
21-Sep
22-Sep
23-Sep
24-Sep
25-Sep
26-Sep
27-Sep
28-Sep
29-Sep
30-Sep

Booking:

8.00am
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

CATAFERRY Ferry Schedule (Mersing) - September 2018

Mersing to Tioman Tioman to Mersing

N/A
N/A

N/A N/A
N/A N/A

8.30am
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

12.30pm

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

8.00am
N/A

12.00pm
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

2.30pm

N/A
N/A

10.00am
N/AN/A

N/A

N/A
2.30pm
9.30am

N/A

N/A

10.00am

Schedule are subject to change without future notice and due tide level, sea condition and weather 
for this month.

Whatsapp +6016-3796385
https://api.whatsapp.com/send?phone=60163796385

12.30pm
N/A 10.00am
N/A



Note:

IMPORTANT: Travellers are required to standby at Jetty at least 30 minutes before departure.

4. Travel times and terms are subject to changes. We will notify you as soon as possible, within a reasonable 
time, when we receive any information about any change from the transportation operator/provider.
5. Regardless of your reservation, transportation operator/provider schedules and travel times may be cancelled 
or changed without prior notice to you, at the sole discretion of the transportation operator/provider due to 
adverse weather or tidal conditions, technical or operational changes, safety concerns or any unforeseen 
circumstances that are beyond our reasonable control.

3. Tour operator/resorts/hotels reserve the right to change the schedule and omit any part of activities due to 
unexpected matter.

1. All reservation is not confirmed until the payment is cleared and verified.
2. Credit card payment is available upon request (5% transaction charges impose).


